
Tourcoing (Stade C. Vandeveegaete)  le 02 juin 2012

EQUIP'ATHLE MINIMES

116703

LNPCA

50m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.0

1 DUBUC Serena 746635 MIF /98 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 7''52 27

2 ACHAB Sarah 1356541 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 7''66 24

3 PERU Philippine 1299497 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 7''78 22

4 MORTIER Elisa 1237881 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 7''92 19

5 CHERRADI Myriam 1384168 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 8''02 18

6 PARMENTIER Stephanie 1238066 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 8''08 18

50m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.6

1 YAGOUBI Saina 1075280 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 7''29 32

2 DJONDO Coralie 1233837 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 7''56 27

3 LERICHE Charlotte 1450410 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 8''04 18

4 GOSLIN Emeline 1223317 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 8''31 16

5 LEDUC Emilie 1121450 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 8''32 16

6 HACHET Camille 1018063 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 8''49 14

50m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.8

1 DEHAYNAIN Alix 1307076 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 7''11 36

2 BISIAUX Caroline 639651 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 7''33 31

3 DAUBRESSE Amandine 1130155 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 7''45 29

4 COSSART Claire 739217 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 7''65 25

5 MONIN Alice 1127690 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 7''74 23

6 AUBERT Amelie 1341008 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 7''87 20

50m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.0

1 JOLY Lucie 1130128 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 7''31 32

2 CORDIEZ Ludmila 1009703 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 7''46 29

3 CHAUCHOY Margot 1356874 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 7''53 27

4 VENTURINI Juliette 1358658 MIF /97 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 7''61 25

5 RIBOT Ludmila 1171904 MIF /98 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 7''84 21

6 FERMON Louise 1457086 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 7''94 19

50m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.8

1 WEXSTEEN Fiona 1354591 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 7''28 32

2 SEMMER Eloise 1153384 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 7''49 28

3 RAPISARDA Enza 1432318 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 7''82 21

4 GUENOT Gwendoline 1282747 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 8''23 16

5 DEPREZ Heloise 1388170 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 8''78 11

100m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.6

1 CHARLOT Oriane 1149658 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 13''27 35

2 DUPONT Oriane 1455253 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 13''80 29

3 EVENO Lea 1443416 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 13''93 28

4 DUHEM Justine 1075243 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 14''00 27

5 CHOMBART Mathilde 1043711 MIF /98 V Us Valenciennes Athletisme 59 NPC 15''24 17

6 PESTIAUX Marianne 1101501 MIF /97 V Us Valenciennes Athletisme 59 NPC 15''45 16

100m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.5

1 CAUCHY Lea 1102125 MIF /98 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 13''90 28

2 JEAN Alice 1046414 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 14''29 24

3 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 14''45 22

4 DELEBECQUE Louise 1398975 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 14''48 22

5 LEGRAND Juliette 1434827 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 14''52 21

100m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.1

1 DOISY Elodie 1255843 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 13''79 29

2 TOUALBIA Fiona 1433998 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 14''24 24

3 HADENGUE Clara 1398652 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 14''30 24

4 LEVECQ Apolline 1160441 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 14''94 18

LEDUC Emilie 1121450 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC NP
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Tourcoing (Stade C. Vandeveegaete)  le 02 juin 2012

EQUIP'ATHLE MINIMES

116703

LNPCA

100m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.1

1 DENIS Pauline 1277223 MIF /97 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 13''43 33

2 OULARE Takoba (Bel) 1460057 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 13''54 32

3 ROSE Perrine 197422 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 13''83 29

4 LEFEBVRE Helene 640399 MIF /97 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 13''86 28

5 LEULLIETTE Stephanie 1439564 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 15''09 18

1 000m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ACHAB Sarah 1356541 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 3'11''1 38

2 PRUVOST Sarah 1284781 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 3'12''5 37

3 LANG Lucie 659004 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 3'16''4 35

4 PEREZ Romane 1053150 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 3'23''4 32

5 VANDERHAEGHE Kelly 1163993 MIF /98 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 3'30''4 28

6 GOURDIN Capucine 1248319 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 3'31''1 28

7 CODRON Soe 1363194 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 3'33''5 27

8 TONNEAU Marie 1073370 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 3'43''4 21

9 BENCHIBOUN Manale 1439813 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 3'46''0 20

10 DELEBECQUE Louise 1398975 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 3'47''9 19

11 MASSET Laurine 1453851 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 3'49''4 19

12 PESTIAUX Marianne 1101501 MIF /97 V Us Valenciennes Athletisme 59 NPC 3'53''7 18

13 LEDUC Emilie 1121450 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 3'54''7 18

14 LEGRAND Juliette 1434827 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 3'55''1 18

15 GUILLERM Constance 1408764 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 3'56''8 18

AUBERT Amelie 1341008 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 3'45''4 20

2 000m / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECORTE Elise 1143121 MIF /97 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 7'09''5 42

2 DAMBRY Flavie 1105031 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 7'24''0 41

3 BOUAKA Chaima 1169366 MIF /98 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 7'49''0 37

4 LHUSSIER Kelly 1021773 MIF /98 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 8'34''0 31

50m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.3

1 DIANA Charlotte 1301192 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 8''60 34

2 COISNON Claire 1416142 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 9''17 28

3 BRIL Salomee 1306966 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 9''24 27

4 BADER Camille 1020208 MIF /98 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 10''36 17

50m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.1

1 GOEDAER Coralie 1206415 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 8''89 31

2 DUEZ Clemence 1063380 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 9''04 29

3 FRANCOIS Clea 1357150 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 9''11 28

4 GOETINCK Cintya 648295 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 10''29 18

5 WASELINCK Estelle 1186550 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 11''08 14

50m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.1

1 LELEU Marie 1301196 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 8''64 34

2 PRUVOST Emilie 1293472 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 9''00 30

3 BAUDELET Mathilde 1150804 MIF /97 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 10''29 18

4 FLOREIN Maurine 1130937 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 15''26 1

50m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.8

1 LOMBARD Jeanne 1354588 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 8''65 34

2 BEAUCAMP Julie 1100254 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 9''03 29

3 WASIEWICZ Marie 1249450 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 9''20 27

4 DOUIKI Ilham 1178793 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 9''78 21

80m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.8

1 DAMBRY Flavie 1105031 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 12''95 36

2 LE VOUEDEC Bertille 1374611 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 13''72 30

3 GRANDIN Angele 639362 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 14''05 28

4 TROCME Camille 1191714 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 14''16 27

5 ALBOT Heloise 1098588 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 14''87 22

WALLET Camille 1408781 MIF /98 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC AB 1
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Tourcoing (Stade C. Vandeveegaete)  le 02 juin 2012

EQUIP'ATHLE MINIMES

116703

LNPCA

80m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.3

1 DIANA Rosalie 1301194 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 13''45 32

2 DEVIENNE Lona 1161197 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 13''48 32

3 NOWACZYK Lola 1244023 MIF /97 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 13''97 29

4 MENU Pauline 1182409 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 15''36 19

DENIMAL Valentine 1188316 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC NP

200m Haies (76) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 

1 DE FREITAS Blandine 1244290 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 36''95 19

2 HUMEZ Anaã¯s 1393653 MIF /97 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 37''43 18

CATELAIN Emma 1160443 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC NP

BERTIN Eve 1098247 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC NP

Hauteur / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 45

1 ALBOT Heloise 1098588 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 1m60 39

2 DIANA Rosalie 1301194 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 1m58 38

3 BRIL Salomee 1306966 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 1m50 33

4 TROCME Camille 1191714 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 1m44 30

4 LOMBARD Jeanne 1354588 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 1m44 30

6 HOUPIN Noemie 802012 MIF /97 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 1m37 26

6 NOWACZYK Lola 1244023 MIF /97 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 1m37 26

6 RAMETTE Elise 1370368 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 1m37 26

9 WEXSTEEN Fiona 1354591 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 1m34 24

10 PRUVOST Emilie 1293472 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 1m30 22

Hauteur / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 15

1 DEHAYNAIN Alix 1307076 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 1m52 35

2 MASSET Laurine 1453851 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 1m46 31

3 GOEDAER Coralie 1206415 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 1m44 30

4 CAUCHY Lea 1102125 MIF /98 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 1m40 28

4 BEAUCAMP Julie 1100254 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 1m40 28

6 COISNON Claire 1416142 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 1m37 26

7 DJONDO Coralie 1233837 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 1m34 24

7 DUPONT Oriane 1455253 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 1m34 24

7 HUMEZ Anaã¯s 1393653 MIF /97 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 1m34 24

10 GRANDIN Angele 639362 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 1m30 22

10 BERTIN Eve 1098247 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 1m30 22

12 FRANCOIS Clea 1357150 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 1m22 18

DENIMAL Valentine 1188316 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC NP

Perche / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 45

1 DEHAYNAIN Alix 1307076 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 3m00 38

2 GOETINCK Cintya 648295 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 2m40 26

2 GOEDAER Coralie 1206415 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 2m40 26

4 LERICHE Charlotte 1450410 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 1m90 15

5 MENU Pauline 1182409 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 1m70 10
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Tourcoing (Stade C. Vandeveegaete)  le 02 juin 2012

EQUIP'ATHLE MINIMES

116703

LNPCA

Longueur / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 45

1 CHARLOT Oriane 1149658 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 4m80 (+2.1) 33

2 BISIAUX Caroline 639651 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 4m78 (+1.9) 33

2 DOISY Elodie 1255843 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 4m78 (+0.7) 33

4 DENIS Pauline 1277223 MIF /97 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 4m70 (+1.1) 32

5 LELEU Marie 1301196 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 4m69 (+3.8) 32

6 DUEZ Clemence 1063380 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 4m60 (+3.6) 31

7 DAUBRESSE Amandine 1130155 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 4m53 (+1.7) 30

8 EVENO Lea 1443416 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 4m45 (+2.3) 29

9 DIANA Charlotte 1301192 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 4m43 (+2.0) 28

10 BERTIN Eve 1098247 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 4m35 (+1.3) 27

11 AUBERT Amelie 1341008 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 4m33 (+5.2) 27

12 MASSET Laurine 1453851 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 4m32 (+3.0) 27

13 CORDIEZ Ludmila 1009703 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 4m18 (+2.3) 25

14 CHAUCHOY Margot 1356874 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 4m15 (+2.0) 24

15 HUMEZ Anaã¯s 1393653 MIF /97 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 4m09 (+2.1) 24

16 FERMON Louise 1457086 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 4m08 (+2.4) 23

17 SEMMER Eloise 1153384 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 4m04 (+2.5) 23

18 ACHAB Sarah 1356541 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 4m02 (+1.6) 23

19 DELEBECQUE Louise 1398975 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 3m97 (+4.0) 22

20 GUENOT Gwendoline 1282747 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 3m91 (+1.3) 21

21 VANDERHAEGHE Kelly 1163993 MIF /98 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 3m87 (+2.3) 21

22 BOUAKA Chaima 1169366 MIF /98 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 3m85 (+2.8) 20

23 BENCHIBOUN Manale 1439813 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 3m37 (+3.8) 14

DE FREITAS Blandine 1244290 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC NP

Longueur / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 15

1 YAGOUBI Saina 1075280 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 4m65 (-0.2) 31

2 LEGRAND Juliette 1434827 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 4m35 (+0.9) 27

3 WALLET Camille 1408781 MIF /98 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 4m34 (+1.0) 27

4 GOETINCK Cintya 648295 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 4m32 (+2.5) 27

5 HADENGUE Clara 1398652 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 4m30 (+2.6) 27

6 JEAN Alice 1046414 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 4m29 (-0.2) 26

7 MONIN Alice 1127690 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 4m26 (+0.5) 26

8 TOUALBIA Fiona 1433998 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 4m12 (+0.8) 24

8 LE VOUEDEC Bertille 1374611 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 4m12 (+1.2) 24

10 MORTIER Elisa 1237881 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 4m09 (+1.1) 24

11 TONNEAU Marie 1073370 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 4m04 (-0.1) 23

12 VENTURINI Juliette 1358658 MIF /97 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 4m03 (+1.2) 23

13 LANG Lucie 659004 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 4m02 (+1.1) 23

14 DUBUC Serena 746635 MIF /98 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 3m94 (+1.0) 22

15 WASIEWICZ Marie 1249450 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 3m89 (+0.6) 21

16 RIBOT Ludmila 1171904 MIF /98 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 3m79 (+1.4) 19

17 WEXSTEEN Fiona 1354591 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 3m76 (+1.2) 19

18 WASELINCK Estelle 1186550 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 3m70 (+1.3) 18

19 LEFEBVRE Helene 640399 MIF /97 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 3m61 (+0.0) 17

20 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 3m59 (+1.7) 17

20 LEULLIETTE Stephanie 1439564 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 3m59 (+0.5) 17

22 LEVECQ Apolline 1160441 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 3m56 (+1.3) 17

23 RAPISARDA Enza 1432318 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 3m52 (+1.5) 16

24 CHOMBART Mathilde 1043711 MIF /98 V Us Valenciennes Athletisme 59 NPC 3m44 (-0.1) 15

25 GUILLERM Constance 1408764 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 3m43 (+2.1) 15

26 PERU Philippine 1299497 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 3m06 (+1.2) 11

CATELAIN Emma 1160443 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC NP
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Tourcoing (Stade C. Vandeveegaete)  le 02 juin 2012

EQUIP'ATHLE MINIMES

116703

LNPCA

Triple Saut / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 45

1 DOUIKI Ilham 1178793 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 10m58 (+2.2) 33

2 DEVIENNE Lona 1161197 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 10m52 (+2.3) 33

3 YAGOUBI Saina 1075280 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 10m27 (+2.7) 31

4 VENTURINI Juliette 1358658 MIF /97 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 10m01 (+2.7) 29

5 JOLY Lucie 1130128 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 9m59 (+2.6) 26

6 DUHEM Justine 1075243 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 9m02 (+2.0) 21

7 PESTIAUX Marianne 1101501 MIF /97 V Us Valenciennes Athletisme 59 NPC 8m75 (+2.7) 19

8 FLOREIN Maurine 1130937 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 8m61 (+2.7) 18

9 GOURDIN Capucine 1248319 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 8m58 (+2.3) 18

10 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 8m56 (+2.7) 18

Triple Saut / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 15

1 DIANA Rosalie 1301194 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 10m52 (+1.7) 33

2 DAUBRESSE Amandine 1130155 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 10m50 (+2.2) 33

3 DENIS Pauline 1277223 MIF /97 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 10m26 (+1.5) 31

4 BRIL Salomee 1306966 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 10m20 (+1.0) 30

5 CHARLOT Oriane 1149658 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 10m00 (+2.1) 29

6 SEMMER Eloise 1153384 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 9m65 (+1.5) 26

7 BISIAUX Caroline 639651 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 9m42 (+2.3) 24

8 GUENOT Gwendoline 1282747 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 8m96 (+2.8) 21

9 ROSE Perrine 197422 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 8m72 (+3.0) 19

10 CODRON Soe 1363194 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 8m60 (+1.7) 18

LEDUC Emilie 1121450 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC NP

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 DOISY Elodie 1255843 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 8m80 29

2 GRANDIN Angele 639362 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 8m24 27

3 DAMBRY Flavie 1105031 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 7m63 24

3 WASIEWICZ Marie 1249450 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 7m63 24

5 LANG Lucie 659004 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 7m37 23

6 FLOREIN Maurine 1130937 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 7m10 21

7 BENCHIBOUN Manale 1439813 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 7m00 21

7 TOUALBIA Fiona 1433998 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 7m00 21

9 MORTIER Elisa 1237881 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 6m89 20

10 FRANCOIS Clea 1357150 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 6m82 20

11 RAPISARDA Enza 1432318 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 4m08 3

CHAUCHOY Margot 1356874 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC NP

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 00

1 OULARE Takoba (Bel) 1460057 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 11m00 40

2 BROUTIN Ophelie 690345 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 9m93 35

3 GOSLIN Emeline 1223317 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 9m83 34

4 COSSART Claire 739217 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 9m58 33

5 EVENO Lea 1443416 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 8m71 29

6 JEAN Alice 1046414 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 8m57 28

7 DOUIKI Ilham 1178793 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 8m43 28

8 BADER Camille 1020208 MIF /98 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 8m23 27

9 ALBOT Heloise 1098588 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 8m19 27

10 BIANCALANA Aldina 1377356 MIF /97 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 7m78 25

11 PRUVOST Sarah 1284781 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 7m33 22

12 BAUDELET Mathilde 1150804 MIF /97 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 7m11 21

13 DUPONT Oriane 1455253 MIF /98 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 6m96 21

14 DUHEM Justine 1075243 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 6m47 18

15 CHOMBART Mathilde 1043711 MIF /98 V Us Valenciennes Athletisme 59 NPC 5m93 15

16 BOUAKA Chaima 1169366 MIF /98 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 5m90 14

LEFEBVRE Helene 640399 MIF /97 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC NP

DUBUC Serena 746635 MIF /98 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC NP
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Tourcoing (Stade C. Vandeveegaete)  le 02 juin 2012

EQUIP'ATHLE MINIMES

116703

LNPCA

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 BADER Camille 1020208 MIF /98 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 25m31 29

2 BROUTIN Ophelie 690345 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 23m30 27

3 RAMETTE Elise 1370368 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 19m74 23

4 PARMENTIER Stephanie 1238066 MIF /97 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 18m88 22

5 WALLET Camille 1408781 MIF /98 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 18m20 21

6 PEREZ Romane 1053150 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 18m10 21

7 FERMON Louise 1457086 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 17m75 20

8 DEVIENNE Lona 1161197 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 17m11 20

9 CODRON Soe 1363194 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 16m51 18

10 CORDIEZ Ludmila 1009703 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 16m02 17

11 LHUSSIER Kelly 1021773 MIF /98 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 13m38 12

12 NOWACZYK Lola 1244023 MIF /97 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 12m52 10

CATELAIN Emma 1160443 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC NP

DOISY Elodie 1255843 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 00

1 HACHET Camille 1018063 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 30m53 35

2 LOMBARD Jeanne 1354588 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 19m85 23

3 LELEU Marie 1301196 MIF /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 18m93 22

4 HOUPIN Noemie 802012 MIF /97 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 18m86 22

5 GOURDIN Capucine 1248319 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 17m23 20

6 AMMOUS Sonia 1093858 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 17m19 20

7 DEPREZ Heloise 1388170 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 17m18 20

8 LEDUC Emilie 1121450 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 15m58 17

9 HADENGUE Clara 1398652 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 15m37 16

DE FREITAS Blandine 1244290 MIF /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC NP

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 HACHET Camille 1018063 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 36m05 32

2 COSSART Claire 739217 MIF /97 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 31m77 29

3 CAUCHY Lea 1102125 MIF /98 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 29m94 27

4 CHERRADI Myriam 1384168 MIF /97 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 26m99 25

5 BIANCALANA Aldina 1377356 MIF /97 U Douai-sin A * 59 NPC 25m77 24

6 OULARE Takoba (Bel) 1460057 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 25m32 23

7 MONIN Alice 1127690 MIF /97 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 24m61 23

8 PERU Philippine 1299497 MIF /98 Y As Marck  2 62 NPC 24m23 23

9 GOSLIN Emeline 1223317 MIF /97 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 22m73 21

10 TONNEAU Marie 1073370 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 20m78 20

11 GUILLERM Constance 1408764 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 19m96 19

12 DJONDO Coralie 1233837 MIF /97 B Ac Villeneuve D'ascq   1 59 NPC 19m94 19

13 DEPREZ Heloise 1388170 MIF /98 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 16m61 14

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 PRUVOST Emilie 1293472 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 29m12 34

2 AMMOUS Sonia 1093858 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 26m99 32

3 TROCME Camille 1191714 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 21m44 26

4 COISNON Claire 1416142 MIF /97 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 19m61 24

5 RIBOT Ludmila 1171904 MIF /98 S Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 19m57 24

6 MENU Pauline 1182409 MIF /98 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 18m34 23

7 VANDERHAEGHE Kelly 1163993 MIF /98 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC 18m22 23

8 LEVECQ Apolline 1160441 MIF /98 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 17m21 22

9 ROSE Perrine 197422 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 16m13 20

10 WASELINCK Estelle 1186550 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 16m04 20

11 LERICHE Charlotte 1450410 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 13m61 16

12 LEULLIETTE Stephanie 1439564 MIF /98 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 11m16 11

LEDUC Emilie 1121450 MIF /97 L Union Caudry Athletisme 59 NPC NP

DOHEN Charlotte 1203400 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC NP

2 000m  Marche / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMMOUS Sonia 1093858 MIF /98 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 10'37''5 42

2 DOHEN Charlotte 1203400 MIF /98 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 11'54''6 29

samedi 2 juin 2012 21h156 / 7
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116703

LNPCA

Jeunes Juges / MIF (02/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUABER Samy 1304066 BEM /99 E Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 20 pt 20

1 VITU Pierre-antoine 1082216 CAM /96 C Us Athletiques De Lievin* 1 62 NPC 20 pt 20

1 COSSART Pierre 1172035 CAM /96 G Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 20 pt 20

1 TOMASEK Maelan 1148363 MIM /97 M Entente Littoral Athletisme 59 NPC 20 pt 20

1 KABWAKANTANDA TSHANI Mathi 1352544 MIM /97 Q Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 20 pt 20

1 HONDERMARCK Mariette 180346 MIF /97 F Olympique Grande-synthe Athl 59 NPC 20 pt 20

1 ELLEBOUDT Mathilde 839933 BEF /99 A As Marck   1 62 NPC 20 pt 20

1 MICHELON Justine 1258613 BEF /99 K Jogging Et Athletisme Fretin 59 NPC 20 pt 20

1 ROBERT Camille 1075224 CAF /96 N Etoile Oignies  2 62 NPC 20 pt 20

1 HERBAUT Capucine 143086 CAF /96 J Etoile Oignies   1 62 NPC 20 pt 20

11 COUSTRE Victoire 1136221 MIF /98 I Rc Arras*    1 62 NPC 5 pt 5

11 DOMANIECKI Eva 1303586 MIF /97 D Osm Lomme Athletisme    1 59 NPC 5 pt 5

11 WILQUIN Camille 1319413 MIF /98 P Athletisme Club Flines-lez-r 59 NPC 5 pt 5
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